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TOURISM:

Tourism is an economic 
ecosystem that delivers 
opportunity and quality of life 
for Marylanders, which is 
derived from visitor spending. 



Maryland’s Scenic Byways:
Baltimore’s Historic Charles Street

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.youtube.com/watch?v%3D71MH8J23t14&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1700061694934382&usg=AOvVaw1pEBSY-ZyjfMfWYVJjGJUR


Mission Statement

OTD stimulates and drives Maryland’s thriving tourism 
economy, with a primary goal of creating a great place for all 
Marylanders to live, work and play.   

Vision Statement

Maryland leads the way as one of America’s most exciting, 
diverse and welcoming destinations -  creating memories 
and experiences for visitors worldwide to enjoy. 



Measurable Objectives
The Maryland Office of Tourism measures its programs against four strategic 
objectives:

• MARKET EXPANSION

• LEVERAGING PARTNERSHIPS

• MAXIMIZING OPPORTUNITIES

• TRANSACTIONAL OUTCOMES 
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Maryland Tourism Development 
Board
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Maryland’s Leading Five Differentiators

1. The Most Powerful Underground Railroad Storytelling 
Destination in the World

2.   The Great Chesapeake Bay Loop

3.   Maryland’s Trail System Second-to-None

4.   18 Scenic Byways

5.   Fish & Hunt Maryland
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Competitors Prospecting in our Region

MediaRadar Insights on 

Travel Advertising in 2022

Through October 2022, travel 
advertisers invested $3.7b in ads, 
representing a 55% YoY; the 
average monthly investment 
increased by almost 66%. 

State
Marketing 
Budget 2023

Florida $54,456,106
New Jersey $25,000,000
West Virginia $23,467,111
Puerto Rico $17,600,000
South Carolina $14,052,826
Virginia $8,487,000
Maryland $11,450,000
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FY2023 Direct Tourism Consumption Taxes 

THERE IS MORE 
THAN $600 
MILLION IN 
TOURISM TAXES 
COLLECTED 
THROUGHOUT
MARYLAND AND 
$66 MILLION IN 
STATE AND LOCAL 
TOURISM 
BUDGETS
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Competitive Environment
Rate of Visitation Growth 

Source: D.K. Shifflet & Associates, Ltd. DIRECTIONS Travel Intelligence System, based on person-stays.
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Maryland’s Scenic Byways:
Horses & Hounds

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.youtube.com/watch?v%3D9NM-Twx2f-c&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1700061695525800&usg=AOvVaw2W2Dg3hu8O2UiO5tTmW5bG


DMA of Origin 2022
DAY TRIP VS. OVERNIGHT – DMA OF ORIGIN

Origin DMA DAY Origin DMA OVERNIGHT

Washington, DC (Hagerstown, MD) 45% Washington, DC (Hagerstown, MD) 16%

Baltimore, MD 28% Baltimore, MD 15%

Philadelphia, PA 8% Philadelphia, PA 10%

Harrisburg-Lancaster-Lebanon-York, PA 7% New York, NY 7%

New York, NY 3% Pittsburgh, PA 4%

Richmond-Petersburg, VA 2%
Norfolk-Portsmouth-Newport News, 

VA
3%

Salisbury, MD 1%
Harrisburg-Lancaster-Lebanon-York, 

PA
3%

Norfolk-Portsmouth-Newport News, VA 1% Raleigh-Durham (Fayetteville), NC 2%

Boston, MA (Manchester, NH) 1% Dallas-Fort Worth, TX 2%

Pittsburgh, PA 1% Los Angeles, CA 2%
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Who are they and What do 
they enjoy?

Source: D.K. Shifflet & Associates, Ltd. DIRECTIONS Travel Intelligence System, based on person-stays.
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What do Our Visitors do?

Source: D.K. Shifflet and Associates, Ltd., with independent analysis by the Maryland Office of Tourism



 Economic Impact of Tourism in Maryland 2022 
 Tourism in MD 2018 2019 2020       2021 2022

Total Visitors (Domestic & International) 41.9 million 42.1 million 24.7 million 35.2 million 43.5 million

Visitor Spending $18.1 billion $18.6 billion $11.6 billion $16.4 billion $19.4 billion

Visitor Spending Growth 2.1% 3.0% -37.6% 42.0% 18.4%

Total Economic Impact $29.6 billion $30.3 billion $20.9 billion $26.4 billion  $30.3 billion

Fiscal Contributions (State & local taxes) $2.5 billion $2.6 billion $1.7 billion     $2.1 billion $2.3 billion

Tax Savings (For each household) $1,140 $1,175 $775 $923 $999

Tourism Supported Jobs (Direct and 
Indirect) 226,235 jobs 226,427 jobs 166,000 jobs    173,700 jobs 187,296 jobs

Tourism Industry Employment (Direct jobs) 150,073 jobs 149,991 jobs 104,328 jobs 112,879 jobs 123,617 jobs

Private sector employer in Maryland 
ranking 10th 11th 12th 12th 10th

Source: D.K. Shifflet, Tourism Economics 
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Maryland Visitor Volume and spending 
Amounts in millions of visitors, $ millions, and $ per visitor

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Total visitors 41.9 42.1 24.7 35.2 43.5

Day 21.6 22.3 13.3 19.8 25.9

Overnight 20.3 19.8 11.4 15.4 17.6

Total visitor spending $18,050 $18,590 $11,620 $16,392 $19,402

Day $3,008 $3,071 $1,758 $3,667 $4,695

Overnight $15,042 $15,519 $9,862 $12,725 $14,707

Per visitor spending $431 $441 $470 $466 $446

Day $139 $138 $133 $185 $181

Overnight $741 $784 $855 $830 $836

Source: D.K. Shifflet, Tourism Economics



https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.youtube.com/watch?v%3DiGeNVmY0Xcw&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1700061695922041&usg=AOvVaw1WadX7HXm65IIDNQGFDujy
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Fall and Holiday Travel Season Outlook Remains 
Strong As Leisure Travelers Are Motivated to Spend 
More Time With Family and Friends

● 50 percent of American travelers say they will take their next trip within the 
next 90 days, as overall demand remains near survey-record highs with 92 
percent indicating plans to go somewhere in the next six months.

● When asked about their main motivation for leisure travel, spending time 
with their immediate family/children was listed as the top reason (20%).  
Seeking out new experiences (19%), seeking a fun time (18%), seeking rest 
and relaxation (17%), and spending time with friends and relatives (16%) 
round out the top five.

● Looking ahead to the upcoming Holiday Travel Season, 31% of American 
travelers indicate plans to travel more this Holiday Season compared to last 
year, with 57% planning about the same amount, and 12% planning to travel 
less.
○ As for Holiday Travel Season spending, 33% of American Travelers who 

are going somewhere said they plan to spend more on their Holiday 
travels this year than last year (up from 24% the prior year). 52% plan to 
spend about the same amount and 16% say they will spend less than last 
year.



Marketing & Content
2023 “Welcome Home for the Holidays”

● Digital advertising campaign to encourage 
overnight hotel stays for the holidays and 
corresponding deals & discounts at hotels; 
as well as retail, restaurants and attractions

● Runs for five weeks mid-November through 
mid-December

● Resumes in late January to run through late 
February to emphasize deals and discounts

● Creative being redone to align with new 
“You’re Welcome” branding

● Last year’s campaign excelled in 
performance, generating $2.3M in hotel 
revenue through measurable digital media 
and delivering a $26:1 ROI

● Industry outreach conducted through email, 
direct mail and DMOs to recruit Deals and 
Discounts

 

Last year’s campaign 
revenue: $2.3 million. 

ROI $26 to $1.



“You’re Welcome”

New Branding for Maryland 
Tourism Marketing

● Starting in the spring of 2023, 
we evolved all branding for 
marketing purposes from 
“OPEN” to “You’re Welcome.”

● New branding toolkits were 
made available DMO partners 
for use in creating their own 
branding going forward

● Welcome Centers graphics 
will be updated in Q1 of 2024 
accordingly



https://www.google.com/url?q=https://docs.google.com/file/d/1Tt2QHUHVZllOXU-Hv0602Rp4BJQ1kVuE/preview&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1700061696521768&usg=AOvVaw00fBlvZWqcJKPwe_X5atQ9


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://docs.google.com/file/d/1X5P4O-gQmBeJpsu0lhM2lgPJ6GctnMWV/preview&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1700061696664026&usg=AOvVaw0I7PCwnD5ol-x42Y_Uc0Sp


Tourism Development-2024
Maryland’s Year of Civil Rights

● Collaboration with MD Commission of 
African American History and Culture, state 
agencies, DMOs, Heritage Areas, private 
sector businesses, etc.

● Inspirational overnight travel opportunities 
will be market-ready in time for the 7/2/24 
60th Anniversary of 1964 Civil Rights Act

 
Great Chesapeake Bay Loop

● Collaboration with NPS Chesapeake 
Gateways, certified Storytellers, DMOs, 
Heritage Areas, private sector businesses, 
etc.

● New products include video, printed guide, 
and online content

● Spring/Summer multi-platform co-op Ad 
Campaign to help increase mid-week travel

Eastern Shore Civil Rights storytelling sign

 Current CB travel guide



Tourism Development-2025
25th Anniversary of Maryland Scenic Byways

● 80% funded by Federal Highway 
Administration -  $824,000 grant + $363,000 
OTD match = $1,187,000 investment

● Statewide collaboration with MDOT, DNR, 
DMOs, Heritage Areas, private sector 
businesses, etc.

● Adding sustainability, seasonality and 
belong-ability to all written, online and 
digital content

● New products include printed guide/map, 
videos, photos and exterior exhibits at the 
I-70 E/W and Sideling Hill WCs 

● Target launch date is 4/5/25 - National Read 
A Road Map Day

● Social media posting strategy focusing on 
alternate Scenic Sundays and Wanderlust 
Wednesdays, Open Roads co-op Ad 
Campaign

The MD SB Guide is the most 
distributed printed collateral piece 
behind Destination Maryland with 
more than 500,000 distributed 
world-wide in the 22 years.



https://www.google.com/url?q=https://docs.google.com/file/d/12NbDPMFmAZaI1XkESE4MobNSPp9wWNPp/preview&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1700061698511816&usg=AOvVaw2g1K4Qi2El3mTgafmuf7d4




“Social”ly Speaking 

#MarylandMondays 
Giveaways

Celebration of National and State Holidays 

Instagram Takeovers 

Short-Form
 Video



Social Media Audience 

                115K           99K            56K

The Maryland Office of Tourism has nearly 270,000 
followers across three major social media platforms. 

#MDinFocus



https://www.google.com/url?q=https://docs.google.com/file/d/10EslY9i_rqQ1ozcwC_vzL3EEg_OVs2W-/preview&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1700061700849581&usg=AOvVaw1h5kVG8YJWiRWnLKGmqpQE


Thank you 
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    Travel Trade Sales
 

Global 
Travel 
Exchange



Public Relations - FY23 Highlights

1850+
Media Placements

International Efforts
Canada, UK, Germany, France

   450+
Direct Media Interactions

40+
 Supported Media Visits

4,505,119,938
 Audience/Circulation

$108,062,892
Earned Media Value

 


